

John Lewis Stock Number	77018213
Name	Nelleulla –Whitechocolatebar with blueberries and lingonberries
Ingredients	Ingredients: White chocolate (Sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>milk</b> powder, emulsifier: <b>soy</b> lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring ). dried blueberries 3.7, dried lingonberries 3.7%, White chocolate contains cocoa solids min 27%, milk solids min 23.8%.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	Product may contain gluten, eggs, soybean, milk, nuts, sesame seeds , sulphur dioxide and sulphites.
Net Quantity	80g
Country of Origin	Latvia
Storage Instructions	Store cool and dry 12-20 <sup>0</sup> C
Manufacturer's name and address	Premium Chocolate, Sampetera Street 2, Riga, Latvia, LV-1046
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2195kj/519kcal
fat	31g
of which saturates	19g
carbohydrate	56g
of which sugars	56g
protein	6.1g
salt	0.21g
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y